Buena La SIMA
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Assorted Tapas
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Garlic Cold Soup
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Stuffed Filet of Squid
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Marinated Grilled Pork Loin with Herb
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Orange Scented Chicken Paella
AL UBRDHADNRL—Tx

Melon Mousse
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¥ 7,500

% All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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Especial a la carta
Principios de Verano ~#]E~
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Josper Oven-Roased Asparagus
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Huevos Rotos
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Orange Scented Chicken Paella
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Stuffed Filet of Squid
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Boiled Shrimp with Aioli Sauce
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3 AIll prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
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¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,000



